
1 

 

 MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.                  

EHV O&M Circle, Amravati. 

T-16 (2
nd

 Call) 

 

RFx No. 7000014957 

 

2019-20 

 

Tender No. : MSETCL/SE/EHV/O&M/Cir/Amt/Tech/19-20/T-16 – 2
nd

 Call. 

RFx No. : 7000014957 – 2
nd

 Call. 

For works of 

: 

“Construction Of 4x33 kV bays at 132 kV Chandur Bazar S/Stn by 

dismantling of 2x33 kV bays at 220 kV Anjangaon & 2x33 kV bays at 

220 kV Amravati S/Stn under EHV O&M Division, Amravati” 

(Including Civil Works at 132 kV Chandur Bazar S/Stn) 

Tender Fee : Rs. 500/- + 5% GST (Non-refundable) 

Estimated Cost 
: 

Rs. 6832243/- (Rupees Sixty Eight Lacs Thirty Two Thousand Two 

Hundred Forty Three Only) 

EMD : Rs. 68322.43/- (Refundable) 

Tender Schedule : As detailed below: 

       

       

 Address:-  

Office of the Superintending Engineer, 

“Prakash Sarita” New Admin Building, 

2
nd

 Floor C Wing, 220 kV Amravati S/Stn premises, 

Morshi Road, Amravati. 

E-mail:se1100@mahatransco.in 

 

 

Download of  Tender documents Tender Available at 

From: 24.01.2020, 00:00 Hrs 

To: 31.01.2020, 23:59 Hrs 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission 31.01.2020, 

23:59 Hrs 

Technical Bid:  Date  01.02.2020, 11:00 hrs, if possible 

Commercial Bid: Date 01.02.2020, 15:00 hrs, if possible 


